
Griggsville - Perry Middle School Time: Leave: Depart:
Track

April 8 Tues at Pittsfield 4pm 3:00pm Perry

April 10 Thur at Beardstown 4pm 2:45pm Perry

April 14 Mon at Central 4pm 2:45pm Perry

April 17 Thur at Carrolton 4:30pm 2:15pm Perry

April 23 Wed MCC at New Berlin 4pm 2:00pm Perry

April 24 Thur at Mendon 3:30pm 1:30pm Perry

April 28 Mon at Liberty Invite 4pm 2:40pm Perry

May 1 Thur PCC at Pittsfield 4pm 3:00pm Perry

May 6 Tue Louisiana Invite at Louisiana Mo 3:30pm 2:00pm Perry

May 10 Sat Sectional 9am

May 16 Fri State Meet at East Peoria 11am

May 17 Sat State Meet at East Peoria 9am




